

	2017 NSBA Foundation Board Member Interest Form		
Name:			
Phone:		Email:	
Address:			
City	State	Zip	
Please respond with your comments to areas below and limit to 2 pages.			

The NSBA Foundation serves as the charitable fiduciary arm of the National Snaffle Bit Association. As a self - directed Board of Directors, our mission is to provide financial & tangible resources to provide programming and activities Rewarding Excellence to the Pleasure Horse Industry members and related stakeholders. Our Board members are expected to uphold the rules and standards of the NSBA and represent our industry in a professional, ethical manner.

We appreciate your interest and willingness to serve the organization.

1.) Describe your familiarity with the NSBA Foundation & how you best see yourself serving on the NSBA Foundation Board of Directors.

2.) Highlight some of your past experiences, both personally and professionally, that you would like to share with the NSBA Foundation:

3.) Describe your personal interest area to support relating to the equine industry:

4.) Describe your past/present NSBA Involvement:

5.) Describe your past/present Philanthropic Community Involvement:

6.) Describe your past/present equine related Industry Involvement:

OTHER: Additional comments or expertise you would like us to know about you.

Signature: _____Date: ____Date: _____Date: _____Date: ______Date: _____Date: _____Date:

Thank you for your interest.

Please return this document by email to <u>lcampbell@nsba.com</u> or fax: 847-625-7435 to the NSBA office on or before September 30, 2016.